SM311                                     Preliminary
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Features
 . 860MHz to 960MHz freq range
 . Multi-protocol
 . Multi-regional
 . 16 dBm output power

systems to compact handheld RFID Reader
designs.
Ordering Information:
Model No Region
SM311-NA North America
SM311-EU Europe
SM311-JP Japan
SM311-CN China
SM311-SK Korea
SM311-TW Taiwan
SM311-SG Singapore
SM311-HK Hong Kong
SM311-MY Malaysia
Semi or full customization of the reader module
to fit application requirements is possible upon
request. Smart ID offers quick design turn
around time as all key design functional blocks
are readily available in the design libraries.
SM311-IN India
Smart ID Technology Pte Ltd
4012 Ang Mo Kio Ave10 #07-11
Techplace I Singapore 569628
Tel: +65-6455 0161